
PERSONALS

Mesdames J. Ferguson and S.
Elliott of Antloch, are moving to Al-

liance.
Rev. R. V. Reams, pastor of the

First Tresbytcrlan church at Can-
ton, 111., accompanied by his wife
and son, arrived Thursday for an

stay with Rer. and Mrs.
A. J. Kearns of this city.

Joa Taahn of Anselmo, stopped
over in Alliance Thursday en route
from Denver to his home.

Joe Fischer and Gordon Deiswang-e- r
stopped over in Alliance Wednes-

day and Thursday on their way from
Newcastle, Wyo., to Denver, Colo.

Mesdames C. Goldsmith. M. A.
Kennicutt and daughter, Florence, of
Sidney, stopped over In Alliance
Thursday on their way to Kansas

. City.
Mr. ayid Mrs. Jacob Mayer of Dal-to- n,

were guests in Alliance Thurs-
day on their way to Texas.

Mrs. O. W. Bullock of Kansas City,
who has been with her daughter, who
was 111 here, returned to Kansas City
accompanied by her daughter, Mrs.
J. W. Stewartj Mr. Stewart and baby.

Mrs. Grommet and children, ac
companied by Mrs. Nagelschneider
of Crawford, were in Alliance Thurs
lay on their way to Wyoming.

W. T. Case and D. W. Cameron of
Antloch, who were in the city ou bus
iness, left Thursday morning.

Mrs. C. Ferguson, who has been
' Tislting her daughter, Returned to

lier home at Antioch Thursday with
her two grandchildren.

Mrs. Fred Donees of Antloch, who
was in Alliance tot the Chautauqua
Wednesday evening, returned to her
home Thursday.

Mr. and Mrs. Simon Wagoner, who
are on their honeymoon, were In Al-

liance Thursday on their way to Hot
Springs.
' F. U. Edwards of Scottsbluff, was

In Alliance Thursday on business.
Mr. and Mrs. S. U. Townsend of

Bingham, were In Alliance Wednes-
day and Thursday on business.

Mesdames Eskew, J. II. Walker
and Miss Lucille Greathouse, who
were in Alliance shopping and for
the Chautauqua Wednesday, return-
ed to their homes at Whitman Thurs-
day.

Mrs. R. S. Dysen and baby left
Thursday for a visit with friends in
Ravenna.

. . Mrs. J. Florlen and children left
Thursday for a visit with relatives
at Whitman.

Mesdames William Steele and
Anna Bennett, who have been here
to see Miss Stacha RochTort at thf
St. Joseph hospital, returned (o thci:
homes at Ellsworth Thursday.

..' J. Arick spent Thursday in Au-tlo- ch

on business.
Raymond Phlpps stopped over In

Alliance Thursday en route from
Lusk, Wyo., to his home in Whit-
man.

Edwin Masny left Thursday for
Bingham on business.

E. R. Harris and W. B. Jackson
left Thursday for Sandcut on busi-
ness

v" Mrs. Mary Noah, who has been vis-
iting Mesdames Colerick and Muntze,
left Thursday for her home at Rock-por- t,

Mo.
James Chisholm, who has been in

Torrington on business, stopped over
In Alliance Thursday on his way to
Ills home at Sheldon, la.

'Mrs. F. B. McMaster left
day for a visit with relaives at
Antioch.

Mrs. L. M. Clay left Wednesday
for the hay fields of the Joy ranch.

. Mr. and Mrs. D. A. Dwigglns, who
have been visiting Mr. and Mrs. L. I.
Glarem returned to their home at
Ellsworth Wednesday.

H. M. Sims and A. A. Simmons
left Wednesday for Lakeside where
they will work.

'Mr. and Mrs. C. R. Work of Ra-
venna, wh ohave been visiting at
Keota, Col., stopped over In Alliance
Wednesday on their way home.

Mr. an-- 1 Mrs. C. 11. loa-- . bave
gone to T)eadwood and Spuulie') lor
an extended trpi

Misses Mam id la and Francis ( ol-U- ns

spent Monday In Hot Spriugb, i.
D.

Anton Uhrig- - of Hemingford. coun-
ty commissioner, was in Alliance the
first of the week in attendance at the
meeting of the board of

The army mule has received a cltal
tlon for heroic conduct during the
war. All who observed his work
know he deserves this official tribute,
but It will surprise many, as the
army mule' belongs "to the clast of
humble heroes rarely appreciate for
his service to the cause.

The gingham girl has now appear-
ed to encourage the overall boy
And before the new fashion is fairly
Inaugurated the price of glngba'n
and denim will outclass that of silk
and broadcloth, for the prod'er al
ways sleeps with one eye open for a
chance.

The winter wheat forecast for the
year is Just 250,000,000 bushels un
der last year's crop. The prospects
are that It Is not going to be so easy
for the loafer to maintain contact
with the loaf.

When the war la actually over D
Annunzio will never be able to settle
down to writing poetry and lurid
dramas. The only outlet for his sup

es will be to go Into moving
pictures.

What does the d. girl
who married him "just for a home1
marry him for now?

Suty Clearance Sale
Women's Suits, Coats, Silk and Wash Dresses

One-Ha- lf and One-Thir-d Off

Hundreds of beautiful garments in this
sale against scores heretofore, makes .this
July Clearance Sale by far the most import-

ant that Alliance has ever known.

Our Entire Stocks
WOMEN'S AND MISSES'
SPUING AND SUMMER

Tailored and Silk

S
.1 AT EXACTLY

ONE-THIR- D OFF
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

$34.50
$39.50
$44.50
$49.50
$54.50
$59.50
$64.50
$69.50
$74.50
$79.50
$84.50
$98.50
$120.00

SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT
SUITS AT

$23.00
$26.34
$29.66
$33.00
$36.33
$39.66
$43.00
$46.33
$49.66
$53.00
$56.33
$65.66
$80.00

Our Entire Stock
WOMEN 'S AND MISSES
SPRING AND SUMMER

Silk Dresses
AT EXACTLY

ONE-THIR- D OFF
ALL $24.50 DRESSES AT $16.66
ALL $29.50 DRESSES AT $19.60
ALL $34.50 DRESSES AT $23.00
ALL $39.5Q.PRESSES AT $26.33
ALL $44.50 DRESSES AT $29.66
ALL $49.50 DRESSES AT $33 00
ALL $54.5Q DRESSES AT $36.34
ALL 59.50 DRESSES AT $39.68
ALL $64.50 DRESSES AT $43.00
ALL $69.50 DRESSES AT $46.33
ALL $74.50 DRESSES AT $49.66
ALL $79.50 DRESSES AT $53.00

. ALL SILK SPORT SKIRTS

ONE-THIR- D OFF
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Entire lines involved. When The Fashion
Shop says "Clearance," that's just what it
means, and value-givin- g that smashes prece-
dent and outdistances competition prevails

Compare.

Our Entire Stocks
SPRING AND SUMMER
WOMEN'S AND MISSES'

Sport and Street Wraps
AND

', AT EXACTLY

ONE-HAL-F OFF
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALT
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

$24.50
$29.50
$34.50
$39.50
$44.50
$49.50
$54.50
$39.50
$64.50
$69.50
$74.50
$89.50

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT $27 2?v

AT
AT
AT $34 7
AT $37 21
AT

Our Entire Stock
WOMEN'S AND MISSES'

AND SUMMER

Wash Dresses
AT EXACTLY

ONE-THIR- D OFF
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

$12.85
$14.85
$17.50
$19.50
$22.50
$24.50
$27.50
$29.50
$32.50
$34.50
$37.50
$39.50

COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS
COATS

DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES
DRESSES

$12.25
$14.7R
$17.25
$19.75
$22?
$24.25

$29.75
$32.25

?44V;

SPRING

AT $ 8 55
AT $ 9.90
AT $11.C8
AT $13.00
AT $15.00
AT $16.34
AT $18.34
AT $l
AT $20 3
AT $23.00
AT $25.00
AT $26.34

; ALL COOL WASH SKIRTS .

ONE-THIR- D OFF

RULES OF SALE: No Approvals; No C. O. D.'s; No Exchanges) A Small Charge for Alterations

Shop at the store wHere shopping is pleasant.

FASHION

COATS

SHOP


